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Papaya Chunks, Papaya Bits, Pineapple Chunks, Pineapple
Bits, Sunflower Chips, Whole Corn, Timothy Shreds,
Cranberries, Green Peas, Pumpkin Seeds, Banana Chips,
Apple Dices, Carrot Slices, Dark Raisins, Light Raisins,
Sugar, Sulfur Dioxide

Ingredients

Fruit and Veggie Medley Certified (Contaminant Screened)
Packed: 1 kg/bag - Product# F7227-1 and 5 kg/Box - Product# F7227

Caloric Profile
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kcal/gm
kcal/gm
kcal/gm
kcal/gm

Protein
Fat
Carbohydrate
Total

0.24

2.58
4.39

1.57

Proximate Profile
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Protein
Fat
Fiber
Ash
Moisture
Carbohydrate

%
%
%
%
%
%

2.1
<10

1.3

6.1

64.4

17.5

Nutritional Profile
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